

CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 4357	Date: August 9, 2019
	Change Request 11420

Transmittal 4357, dated August 9, 2019, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 4406, dated, October 1, 2019, to revise business requirement 11420.2 to show an October 1, 2019 effective date instead of a September 30, 2019 effective date. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Inpatient Psychiatric Facilities Prospective Payment System (IPF PPS) Updates for Fiscal Year (FY) 2020